Victoria International Education

SHORT TERM PROGRAM FEES FOR 2026-2027 at July 1, 2025
All fees are in Canadian dollars and are for all elementary, middle and secondary schools

VICTORIA
L

T L
T, L
o, ¥V

4 Tox

4-MONTH 3-MONTH
Application Fee S 350.00 |Application Fee S 350.00
Program Fee S 7,280.00 [Program Fee S  5,460.00
Medical insurance Fee S 300.00 |Medical insurance Fee S 285.00
Fee w/out Homestay| $ 7,930.00 | Fee w/out Homestay S 6,095.00
Custodian Registration and Homestay Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee S 650.00 [Placement Fee S 650.00
Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 360.00 [Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 350.00
Homestay Fee*** S 5,650.00 | Homestay Fee*** S 4,300.00
Fee with Homestay| $ 14,590.00 Fee with Homestay| $ 11,395.00
2-month Program 10-week Program
Application Fee S 350.00 |Application Fee S 350.00
Program Fee S 4,218.75 |Program Fee S  5,309.25
Medical insurance Fee S 190.00 |Medical insurance Fee S 237.50
Fee w/out Homestay| $ 4,758.75 | Fee w/out Homestay S 5,896.75
Custodian Registration and Homestay Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee S 650.00 [Placement Fee S 650.00
Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 210.00 |Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 262.50
Homestay Fee*** S 2,950.00 |Homestay Fee*** S 3,625.00
Fee with Homestay| $ 8,568.75 Fee with Homestay| $ 10,434.25
6-week Program 1-month Program
Application Fee S 350.00 |Application Fee S 350.00
Program Fee S 3,165.00 |Program Fee S 2,110.00
Medical insurance Fee S 142.50 |Medical insurance Fee S 95.00
Fee w/out Homestay S 3,657.50 Fee w/out Homestay| $  2,555.00
Custodian Registration and Homestay Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee S 650.00 [Placement Fee S 650.00
Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 157.50 |Homestay Monitoring Fee** S 105.00
Homestay Fee*** S 2,275.00 |Homestay Fee*** S 1,575.00
Fee with Homestay| $ 6,740.00 Fee with Homestay| $  4,885.00
Other Fees (if Applicable) Other Fees (if Applicable)
Extension Processing Fee S 250.00 |Extension Processing Fee S 250.00

**Homestay Monitoring Fee

* Fee covers the regular support for the student in homestay.
¢ Includes pick up from the Victoria International Airport upon arrival (no more than 2 days prior to start date).

***Monthly Homestay Fee:

* Monthly fee covers from the first day of the month to the last day of the month only and cannot be prorated.

* An additional fee ($100-$200 per month) will be charged for the following dietary considerations: gluten- free

Prepared 6/26/2025

¥

VICTORIA
School District



e (Celiac), vegan, vegetarian, pescetarian, lactose- free and life-threatening nut allergy. Other dietary considerations will be
evaluated on a case by case basis
* An additional fee (5100 per month) will be charged for middle school aged students (grades 6-8)
¢ Any additional fees are transferred monthly to the homestay

Document Processing fee (upon request): $250
* Fee covers the cost to prepare documents required by official authorities and shipping to the student's home country.
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